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The Menu of El Rincon De Selena from Fredericksburg includes about 19 different meals and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $10.7.
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Salads

CHICKEN SALAD

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Steaks

STEAK SALAD

Soft Drinkis
COKE

Mexican Dishes
TAQUITOS

Side Order

YUCA CON CHICHARRON

Pupusas

PUPUSAS

&l findariego "Specials”

CAMARONES ENTOMATADOS

$9.0

$9.0

$10.0

$2.3

$15.0

Spanish

{atin fimerican Dishes

GARLIC SHRIMP $15.0
These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

CHICKEN

SEAFOOD SOUP $16.0
SOPA DE RES $13.0
Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $9.0

STEAK AND CHEESE SANDWICH $9.0

Sauces

GUACAMOLE
SALSA

Ingredients Used
BEANS
CHEESE
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